Dialight® LED Area Light
Technical Specification Sheet - CE
2 www.dialight.com
Vigilant® LED Area Light
100-277 VAC, 120-250 VDC
Mechanical Information:
Fixture weight:
Adjustable bracket models 5.2 kg (11.5 lbs) - Polycarbonate lens

EMEA
3
Ordering Information - CE
Part Number Certification Lens Material
Beam
Distribution
CCT CRI Lumens Wattage Lm/W Mounting Options
Hardware
Accessories
Electrical
Accessories
ALE7BC24DBUMGN CE / ENEC Glass 360° 5000K 80 4,200 30 140 316 stainless steel
locking bracket
3M, 5 conductor
cable Cable gland
ALE5BC24DBUMGN CE / ENEC Polycarbonate 360° 5000K 80 3,900 30 130 316 stainless steel
locking bracket
3M, 5 conductor
cable Cable gland
ALE7AC24DBUMGN CE / ENEC Glass 180° (oval) 5000K 80 4,100 30 137 316 stainless steel
locking bracket
3M, 5 conductor
cable Cable gland
ALE5AC24DBUMGN CE / ENEC Polycarbonate 180° (oval) 5000K 80 3,800 30 127 316 stainless steel
locking bracket
3M, 5 conductor
cable Cable gland
ALE7BC26DBUMGN CE / ENEC Glass 360° 5000K 80 5,700 40 143 316 stainless steel
locking bracket
3M, 5 conductor
cable Cable gland
ALE5BC26DBUMGN CE / ENEC Polycarbonate 360° 5000K 80 5,300 40 133 316 stainless steel
locking bracket
3M, 5 conductor
cable Cable gland
ALE7AC26DBUMGN CE / ENEC Glass 180° (oval) 5000K 80 5,500 40 138 316 stainless steel
locking bracket
3M, 5 conductor
cable Cable gland
ALE5AC26DBUMGN CE / ENEC Polycarbonate 180° (oval) 5000K 80 5,100 40 128 316 stainless steel
locking bracket
3M, 5 conductor
cable Cable gland
ALE7BC29DBUMGN CE / ENEC Glass 360° 5000K 80 9,000 66 136 316 stainless steel
locking bracket
3M, 5 conductor
cable Cable gland
ALE5BC29DBUMGN CE / ENEC Polycarbonate 360° 5000K 80 8,300 66 126 316 stainless steel
locking bracket
3M, 5 conductor
cable Cable gland
ALE7AC29DBUMGN CE / ENEC Glass 180° (oval) 5000K 80 8,800 66 133 316 stainless steel
locking bracket
3M, 5 conductor
cable Cable gland
ALE5AC29DBUMGN CE / ENEC Polycarbonate 180° (oval) 5000K 80 8,100 66 123 316 stainless steel
locking bracket
3M, 5 conductor
cable Cable gland
Vigilant® LED Area Light
100-277 VAC, 120-250 VDC
Ordering Information - CE with Junction Box
Part Number Certification Lens Material
Beam
Distribution
CCT CRI Lumens Wattage Lm/W Mounting Options
Hardware
Accessories
Electrical
Accessories
ALE7BC24DBJUGN CE / ENEC Glass 360° 5000K 80 4,200 30 140 316 stainless steel
locking bracket Junction box 5 pos, push down
terminal block
ALE5BC24DBJUGN CE / ENEC Polycarbonate 360° 5000K 80 3,900 30 130 316 stainless steel
locking bracket Junction box 5 pos, push down
terminal block
ALE7AC24DBJUGN CE / ENEC Glass 180° (oval) 5000K 80 4,100 30 137 316 stainless steel
locking bracket Junction box 5 pos, push down
terminal block
ALE5AC24DBJUGN CE / ENEC Polycarbonate 180° (oval) 5000K 80 3,800 30 127 316 stainless steel
locking bracket Junction box 5 pos, push down
terminal block
ALE7BC26DBJUGN CE / ENEC Glass 360° 5000K 80 5,700 40 143 316 stainless steel
locking bracket Junction box 5 pos, push down
terminal block
ALE5BC26DBJUGN CE / ENEC Polycarbonate 360° 5000K 80 5,300 40 133 316 stainless steel
locking bracket Junction box 5 pos, push down
terminal block
ALE7AC26DBJUGN CE / ENEC Glass 180° (oval) 5000K 80 5,500 40 138 316 stainless steel
locking bracket Junction box 5 pos, push down
terminal block
ALE5AC26DBJUGN CE / ENEC Polycarbonate 180° (oval) 5000K 80 5,100 40 128 316 stainless steel
locking bracket Junction box 5 pos, push down
terminal block
ALE7BC29DBJUGN CE / ENEC Glass 360° 5000K 80 9,000 66 136 316 stainless steel
locking bracket Junction box 5 pos, push down
terminal block
ALE5BC29DBJUGN CE / ENEC Polycarbonate 360° 5000K 80 8,300 66 126 316 stainless steel
locking bracket Junction box 5 pos, push down
terminal block
ALE7AC29DBJUGN CE / ENEC Glass 180° (oval) 5000K 80 8,800 66 133 316 stainless steel
locking bracket Junction box 5 pos, push down
terminal block
ALE5AC29DBJUGN CE / ENEC Polycarbonate 180° (oval) 5000K 80 8,100 66 123 316 stainless steel
locking bracket Junction box 5 pos, push down
terminal block
APAC
Vigilant® LED Area Light
100-277 VAC, 120-250 VDC
Ordering Information
Part Number Certification Lens Material
Beam
Distribution
CCT CRI Lumens Wattage Lm/W Mounting Options
Hardware
Accessories
Electrical
Accessories
ALE5WC27DYNVGN CE Polycarbonate Conveyor 5000K 80 6,700 64 105 34mm conveyor mount
Screw down
terminal block
Cable gland
ALE5AC26DBWMGN CE Polycarbonate 180° (oval) 5000K 80 5,100 40 128 Stainless steel
locking bracket 3M power cable Cable gland
ALE5BC26DBWMGN CE Polycarbonate 360° 5000K 80 5,300 40 133 Stainless steel
locking bracket 3M power cable Cable gland
ALE5BC26DWNVGN CE Polycarbonate 360° 5000K 80 5,300 40 133 Wall mount 45° (M25)
Screw down
terminal block
ALE5BC26DSNVGN CE Polycarbonate 360° 5000K 80 5,300 40 133 Wall mount 45° (M25)
Screw down
terminal block
ALU5BC26DNWNGN UL Polycarbonate 360° 5000K 80 5,300 40 133 3/4” conduit entrie 3M power cable
ALU5BC24DNWNGN UL Polycarbonate 360° 5000K 80 3,900 30 130 3/4” conduit entrie 3M power cable
ALE5AN27DBWMGN CE Polycarbonate 180° (oval) 5000K 80 6,400 52 123 Stainless steel
locking bracket 3M power cable Cable gland
ALU5AN26DVNNGN UL Polycarbonate 180° (oval) 5000K 80 3,800 30 127 Wall mount 0° (3/4 NPT)
4 www.dialight.com
Amber Models